Munich O-Cup 2024, Lauf 10 (UnterschleiBheim)

Bahn A - Schwer (41)

PI
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Name

Yordanov Teodor
Despetovic Tihomir
Hergert Alexander
Neumdller Mathias
Lindehag Jakob
Johansson Bernt
Kabath David
Rakcevic Vasilije
Barbone Giacomo
Byrne Rhys
Danninger Bastian
Natho Ronny
Kozhevnikov Arist
Schwendemann Mona
Enborg Anna

Bernt Franz

Golenev Sergei
Cherniavsky Sergey
Vasilev Ivan

lvansson Jan

Engler Ralf
Pysarchuk Valerii
Edenharter Andreas
Wagner Helga

Ebert Roger
Wagenhofer Maximilian
Danninger Alexandra
Narvaez-Pattantyus Irisz
Gutsul Anton
Cherniavsky Inessa
Antunovic Dragan
Narvaez Ariel

Garus Rainer
Ceccato Silvia

2024-10-27 16:32:30

g

1984
1989
1985
1975
2000
1954
1984
1996
1991
1992
2007
1977
1980
1990
1982
1979
1990
1972
1982
1956
1976
1983
1988
1975
1975

1974
2009
1986
1981
1981
1980
1959
1992

4500 m - 25 Hm - 19 Posten
Verein

OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OLV Landshut

OC Minchen
Individuals/No club
OC Minchen

SK Brno Zabovresky
Individuals/No club
A.S.D. Agorosso Orienteering S. Alessandro
OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OLV Landshut

OC Minchen

OC Minchen
Butovo Wolves

OC Minchen
Individuals/No Club
OC Minchen
DJK-SV Edling

SC Olimp@UA
Individuals/No club
OC Minchen

TSV Jetzendorf
Individuals/No Club
OC Minchen

OC Minchen
Individuals

OC Minchen

OLV Landshut

OC Minchen

OC Minchen
Individuals/No club

Laufzeit

24:55
25:39
26:51
29:49
26:46
37:32
29:09
27:34
27:56
28:16
29:41
31:48
31:05
33:07
35:01
32:36
31:57
36:43
34:32
44:14
37:32
35:51
36:03
45:48
40:29
35:57
47:23
43:37
37:52
44:56
40:01
41:38
51:25
45:35

Faktor

0.9451
0.9788
0.9521
0.8817
1.0000
0.7319
0.9451
0.9999
0.9885
0.9922
0.9550
0.8958
0.9169
0.8653
0.8293
0.9099
0.9840
0.8606
0.9310
0.7479
0.8888
0.9380
0.9729
0.7719
0.8817
1.0000
0.7624
0.8324
0.9592
0.8226
0.9240
0.9169
0.7691
0.8693

Zeit

23:32
25:06
25:33
26:17
26:46
27:28
27:32
27:33
27:36
28:02
28:20
28:29
28:30
28:39
29:02
29:39
31:26
31:35
32:09
33:04
33:21
33:37
35:04
35:21
35:41
35:57
36:07
36:18
36:19
36:57
36:58
38:10
39:32
39:37
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Munich O-Cup 2024, Lauf 10 (UnterschleiBheim)

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Parfinenko Vladimir
Babenko lvan
Stoffel Rainer
Stotska Khrystyna
Natho Leonie
Viehweger Hanna
von Willert Elan

Bahn B - Mittel (20)

PI
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10
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name

Werthmann Gerhard
Werthmann Arndt

Ebert Josephine

Kirsch Alois

Gunter Clara

Silfwergard Orjan

Kolloch Gerda

Natho Yara
Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne
Faustino Lorrayne
Pattantyus-Abrahdm Margit
Vieira Mattedi Carolina
Freitag Iris

Freitag Peter

Lindemann Christiane
Herdle Fabian

Durmuscan Veli

Madejczyk Otto

Albinger Josephine

Pieskov Yevgen

2024-10-27 16:32:30

1990
1983
1980
1988
2006
1997
1996

g

1952
1951
1982
1954
1994
1945
1942
2008
1959
1993
1981
1995
1968
1966
1981
1992
1996
1955
1997

1988

Individuals/No club
Individuals
Individuals/No club
Individuals

OC Minchen
Individuals/No club
Individuals/No club

3100 m - 15 Hm - 16 Posten
Verein

OLV Landshut

OLV Landshut

TSV Jetzendorf

OC Minchen
Individuals/No club
OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OC Minchen
Individuals/No club
OC Minchen
Individuals/No club
DARC Oberbayern
DARC Oberbayern
OC Minchen
Individuals/No club
Individuals/No Club
Individuals/No club
Individuals/No club

Individuals/No club

40:49
43:17
45:07
49:06
54:38
62:21
62:43

Laufzeit

25:48
30:59
26:50
36:52
31:12
43:54
62:02
35:46
51:16
38:37
40:59
38:41
49:23
43:06
43:27
38:33
43:05
62:28
71:11

0.9840
0.9380
0.9169
0.8593
0.8623
0.8716
0.9999

Faktor

0.7134
0.7031
0.8293
0.7319
0.8713
0.6285
0.4537
0.8428
0.6199
0.8706
0.8226
0.8716
0.7054
0.8184
0.8226
0.9922
0.9999
0.7402
0.8716

40:09
40:35
41:22
42:11
47:06
54:20
62:42

Zeit

18:24
21:47
22:15
26:58
27:11
27:35
28:08
30:08
31:46
33:37
33:42
33:42
34:50
35:16
35:44
38:14
43:04
46:14
62:02

MP
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Bahn B Juniors/Jugend (5)

PI
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Name

Narvaez-Pattanty(s Emma
Hjertén Stefan

Antunovic Petar

Engler Benjamin two
Ebert James

Bahn C - Einfach (1)

PI

1

Name

Molera Borja

Bahn C - Kinder (12)

PI
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(NI
= O

12

Name

Kozhevnikov Alexander
Enborg Malte

Engler Benjamin
Pysarchuk Yehor
Cherniavsky Daniel
Ebert Nora

Gutsul Maya

Gutsul Demjan

Engler Dominik
Wagner Caroline
Parfinenko Anna
Babenko Dana Und Maria

2024-10-27 16:32:30

g

2011
1959
2010
2015
2011

Jg
1980

g

2013
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2016
2017
2019
2020
2019

3100 m - 15 Hm - 16 Posten

Verein

OC Minchen
OLV Steinberg
OLV Landshut
DJK-SV Edling
TSV Jetzendorf

1000 m - 10 Hm - 6 Posten
Verein

Individuals/No club

1000 m - 10 Hm - 6 Posten
Verein

OC Minchen

OC Minchen
DJK-SV Edling

SC Olimp@UA

OC Minchen

TSV Jetzendorf
Individuals
Individuals

DJK-SV Edling
Individuals/No Club
Individuals/No club
Individuals

Laufzeit

26:13
30:18
36:49
44:18
39:37

Laufzeit

31:29

Laufzeit

7:32

9:12

9:12
10:19
11:21
13:22
17:20
16:54
17:20
21:25
22:05
24:24

Faktor

0.8106
0.7691
0.9098
0.7886
0.8896

Faktor

0.9169

Faktor

0.8290
0.7886
0.7886
0.7886
0.7886
0.7626
0.7626
0.7886
0.7886
0.7626
0.7626
0.7626

Zeit

21:15
23:18
33:29
34:56
35:14

Zeit

28:52

Zeit

6:14
7:15
7:15
8:08
8:57
10:11
13:13
13:19
13:40
16:19
16:50
18:36
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